MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES TO
IEC60502, BS6622, VDE0276
Universal Cables Ltd    T: 86 531-88817113    F: 86 531-88819113    E: sales@uecable.com    www.uecable.com
Application:
The single core cables are designed for distribution of electrical power with
nominal voltage Uo/U ranging from 3.8/6.6KV to 19/33KV and frequency 50Hz.
They are suitable for installation mostly in power supply stations, indoors and in
cable ducts, outdoors, underground and in water as well as for installation on cable

12/20KV 24KV 30KV
18/30KV 36KV 45KV
TYPE CODES:
Cores N According to VDE Standard (No abbreviation for copper conductor) A Aluminium Conductor 2X XLPE Insulation
Y PVC Insulation
Screen S Screen of copper wires and copper tape, helically wound. SE Screen of copper wire plus copper tape over each
individual cores, helically wound (F) Longitudinally waterproof screen.
Concentric Conductor Screen C Concentric conductor screen of copper wires and copper tape, helically wound. CE
Concentric conductor screen of copper wire plus copper tape over each individual cores, helically wound.
Jacket 2Y PE Jacket Y PVC Jacket H LSZH Jacket
Single Core 1.8/3KV (Um=3.6KV) Dimensional Data
Nom.
Cross
-
Sectio
n
Area
Nom.
Insulatio
n
Thickne
ss
Copper
Tape
Thickne
ss
Copp
er
Wire
Scree
n
Area*
Nom.
Sheath
Thickne
ss
Nom.
Overall
Diamet
er
Approx. Weight
N2XS
Y/
N2XS
H Cu
NA2XS
Y/
NA2XS
H Al
N2XS2
Y Cu
NA2XS
2Y Al
N2X
S
(F)
2Y
Cu
NA2X
S (F)
2Y Al
mm² mm mm mm² mm mm
kg /
km
kg / km kg / km kg / km
kg /
km
kg /
km
25 2.0 0.1 16 1.4 13 500 180 480 140 500 230
35 2.0 0.1 16 1.4 14 620 280 600 240 620 330
50 2.0 0.1 16 1.4 15 700 380 750 290 750 430
 MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLES TO